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Disbursement Detail Listing 
 

Bank Name: Accounts Payable 
 

Date Range: 
 

11/01/2020 - 12/10/2020 
 

Sort By: Vendor 

Fiscal Year:  2020-2021 
Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1100 - 1112 Dollar Limit: $0.00 

Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches 
 

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Winsor Learning 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Sonday System 1 - Sonday $995.00 

     System 1 Readers  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Winsor Learning 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 S&H $99.50 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Wow! Business 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 Internet November EM $864.99 

     Check Total: $1,959.49 

     Bank Total: $5,745,593.86 

 
 
 
 
 

  

Disbursements Grand Total: $5,745,593.86 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Fund 

10 

Amount 

$1,104,858.43 

 

20 $405,163.66  
30 $2,261,221.55  
40 $624,545.60  
60 $1,348,997.12  
80 $807.50  

Fund Totals: $5,745,593.86  

  End of Report 
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Bank Name: Accounts Payable Bank Account: 885360644 
 

 
 

NCB 

 
 

12/10/2020 

 
 

1112 

 
 

AAA Appliance Svc. Center 

 
 

10.0000.2560.3230.000.00.000000 

 
 

Vauum Breaker-Emerson 

Schl. 

 
 

$949.67 

NCB 12/10/2020 1112 Abt Electronics & Appliances 20.0000.2542.3230.303.00.000000 Service: Dry 7.0 Wht Elect $190.94 

     Check Total: $1,140.61 

133911 12/10/2020 1108 Acacia Academy 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 Tuition August $831.96 

133911 12/10/2020 1108 Acacia Academy 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 Aide October $5,546.40 

     Check Total: $6,378.36 

133912 12/10/2020 1108 Accurate Biometrics 10.0000.2640.3920.000.00.000000 Fingerprinting Oct 2020 $350.00 

     Check Total: $350.00 

133970 12/10/2020 1111 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Document Cart Shred-Acct# $68.86 

     3095-454761  
133970 12/10/2020 1111 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Previous Balance-Acct# $106.36 

     3095-447948  
133970 12/10/2020 1111 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Previous Balance-Acct# $68.98 

     3095-450888  
133970 12/10/2020 1111 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Shred Per Container-Acct# $70.83 

     3095-448456-Franklin Sch.  
133970 12/10/2020 1111 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Previous Balance-Acct# $63.25 

     3095-451468  
Check Total: $378.28 

133913 12/10/2020 1108 Advanced Medical Personnel 10.0000.2140.3190.000.00.000000 October 28/30 SLP $1,400.25 

   Services LLC    
133913 12/10/2020 1108 Advanced Medical Personnel 

Services LLC 
10.0000.2140.3190.000.00.000000 November 2/6 SLP $1,850.25 

133913 12/10/2020 1108 Advanced Medical Personnel 
Services LLC 

10.0000.2140.3190.000.00.000000 Novemeber 9/13 SLP $2,300.25 

133913 12/10/2020 1108 Advanced Medical Personnel 
Services LLC 

10.0000.2140.3190.000.00.000000 November 16/20 SLP $2,300.25 

Check Total: $7,851.00 
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133914 12/10/2020 1108 Advocate Occupational Health 80.0000.2320.3860.000.00.000000 Hep B $99.00 

133914 12/10/2020 1108 Advocate Occupational Health 80.0000.2320.3860.000.00.000000 Hep B $99.00 

133914 12/10/2020 1108 Advocate Occupational Health 80.0000.2320.3860.000.00.000000 Hep B $99.00 

133914 12/10/2020 1108 Advocate Occupational Health 80.0000.2320.3860.000.00.000000 Hep B $99.00 

133914 12/10/2020 1108 Advocate Occupational Health 80.0000.2320.3860.000.00.000000 Hep B $99.00 

     Check Total: $495.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Alaimo, Samantha C 10.0000.2410.4100.301.00.000000 Concordia PHD program $3,500.00 

     Check Total: $3,500.00 

133915 12/10/2020 1108 Allison Natali 10.1727.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Cromebook refund $60.00 

133915 12/10/2020 1108 Allison Natali 10.1810.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Registration refund $454.00 

     Check Total: $514.00 

133916 12/10/2020 1108 Alphagraphics 10.0000.2410.4100.301.00.000000 Championship banners $251.84 

     Check Total: $251.84 

NCB 11/30/2020 1107 Amalgamated Bank Of Chicago 30.0000.5200.6200.000.00.000000 Bond #6483 $141,962.50 

     Check Total: $141,962.50 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Bulk earbuds $143.07 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 PERFECTAPE Heavy Duty $11.98 

     Packing Tape 6 Rolls, Total  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Avery Print/Write $4.36 

     Self-Adhesive Removable  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 AVERY Print/Write $4.92 

     Self-Adhesive Removable  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Avery Print/Write $3.81 

     Self-Adhesive Removable  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Avery Print/Write $4.92 

     Self-Adhesive Removable  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Avery Print/Write $5.41 

     Self-Adhesive Removable  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Refund for PO 30321002 ($51.03) 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 Bulk Earbuds with $649.75 

     Microphone - Wholesale  
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133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.000000 2 PACK (2) 100% Cotton $114.95 

     Face Mask w/Clear Mouth  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.000000 Proman Products Galaxy $104.99 

     Indoor Room Divider  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.000000 Social Distancing Floor $290.47 

     Decals,12" Round Vinyl  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Bird cage $39.95 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Sterilite 12459412 1.5 $123.98 

     Bushel/53 Liter Rectangular  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Avery 8126 Shipping $25.75 

     Address Labels, Inkjet  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1410.4100.303.00.000000 Refund for PO 10521223 ($87.44) 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Sticky Notes 3x3 $21.81 

     Inches,Bright Red Self-Stick  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 40G QSFP+ DAC Cable - $75.98 

     40GBASE-CR4 Passive Direct  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 40G QSFP+ DAC Cable - $149.94 

     40GBASE-CR4 Passive Direct  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Alesis Melody 54 | 54-Key $1,329.81 

     Electric Keyboard Piano with  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 Texas Instruments TI-108 $0.00 

     Solar Power  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 Really Good Stuff Standard $42.99 

     Privacy Shields for Student  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 Wooden Hexagon Puzzles $8.99 

     for Kids Adults, WOOD CITY  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 Wtohobby Magic Magnetic $13.90 

     Building Block - Educational  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 Digits in a Box by PlaSmart $11.99 

     - Stacking Game,  
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133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 SAIrch Wooden Digital $0.00 

     Platter Puzzle Toys,Classical  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 KINGOU Hexagon Tangram $19.55 

     Classic Chinese Handmade  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Fun Express - Cute Colored $9.99 

     Eye Stickers- 1005 Pcs -  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Black Paper 2 Pocket Folders $159.92 

     with Prongs, 50 Pack, by  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 DYMO Label Printer | $84.99 

     LabelWriter 450 Turbo  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Charles Leonard Dry Erase $0.00 

     Lapboard Class Pack,  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 LIBERRWAY Stylus Pen 10 $73.51 

     Pack of Pink Purple Black  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Post-it Super Sticky Full $43.38 

     Stick Notes, 3 in x 3 in, 16  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 MarkDomain Compatible $12.40 

     Label Tape Replacement for  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 MACO Laser/Ink Jet White $19.80 

     Address Labels, 1 x 2-5/8  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Rankie Mini DisplayPort $109.78 

     (Mini DP) to VGA Adapter,  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Rankie Mini DisplayPort $319.36 

     (Mini DP) to VGA Adapter,  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Rankie Mini DisplayPort $219.56 

     (Mini DP) to VGA Adapter,  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 GOld stars, Harry Potter $219.69 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 O-Cel-O Handy Sponges, $63.84 

     Assorted Colors(Packaging  
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133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Rust-Oleum 266590 $114.82 

     Professional 2X Distance  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Bulk earbuds $129.95 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Refund for PO 22021024 ($22.85) 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Pack of 10. with Anti Slip $26.98 

     Coating. Please Practice  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.207.00.000000 12.55 Inch Large Paw Print $38.65 

     Stencil -Mylar 1 Piece of 14  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Rhythm Music Lummi Sticks $25.98 

     for Kids, 16 Pack Sticks with  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Pacon Rainbow Lightweight $0.00 

     Duo-Finish Kraft Paper Roll,  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 6" x 9" Clear Adhesive $15.98 

     Packing List Envelopes  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2640.4100.000.00.000000 Adhesive Name Tag $9.95 

     Stickers, 8 Labels per Sheet,  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2640.4100.000.00.000000 Duracell - CopperTop D $15.96 

     Alkaline Batteries with  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2640.4100.000.00.000000 Energizer MAX AA Batteries $29.77 

     & AAA Batteries Combo  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Real Professional Grade $93.57 

     Gaffer Tape by Gaffer Power  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Fun Express - Cute Colored $0.00 

     Eye Stickers- 1005 Pcs -  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Business Source Size 64 $0.00 

     Rubber Bands (15748)  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Black Paper 2 Pocket Folders $0.00 

     with Prongs, 50 Pack, by  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Rube Goldberg's Simple $16.80 

     Normal Humdrum School  
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133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Post-it Mini Notes, 1.5 in x $39.96 

     2 in, 24 Pads, America's #1  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Alliance Rubber $27.56 

     37176#117B Non-Latex  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Freight for PO 20121007 $13.29 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Sterilite 15 Qt./14 L $0.00 

     Latching Box Clears, Quart,  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Sterilite 17551706 32 $670.00 

     Quart/30 Liter ClearView  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Homz Snaplock Clear $0.00 

     Storage Bin with Lid, X Small  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 LEGO Classic Creative Bricks $358.83 

     10692 Building Blocks,  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Bulk earbuds $143.07 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 USB C Charger, AUKEY Swift $147.80 

     30W PD 3.0 USB C Wall  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Cable Zip Ties Heavy Duty 8 $6.99 

     Inch, Ultra Strong Plastic  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 USB C to USB C $179.80 

     Cable[6.6ft+6.6ft],NIMASO  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Food Coloring - 10 Color $239.70 

     cake food coloring liquid  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 flic-flac 48PCS 8 x 12 $22.67 

     inches (20 x 30cm)  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Yamaha Gigmaker Deluxe $599.97 

     Acoustic Guitar Package  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Alesis Melody 54 | 54-Key $1,189.83 

     Electric Keyboard Piano with  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Jack Blasts Off (A Jack Book) $9.69 
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133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Jack at Bat (A Jack Book) $7.59 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 I Do Not Like Books $10.99 

     Anymore!  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 High Five $15.62 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Doghouse (The Giggle $8.79 

     Gang)  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Books That Drive Kids $12.61 

     CRAZY!: Did You Take the B  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Little Red and the Very $0.00 

     Hungry Lion  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Use Your Imagination $13.29 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Alphonse, That Is Not OK to $13.29 

     Do!  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 I'm NOT just a Scribble... $13.53 

 

133969 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1110 
 

Amazon 
 

10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 
 

Books That Drive Kids 

 

$0.00 

     CRAZY!: This Book Is Red  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Be a Maker $14.35 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Flo: A Picture Book $0.00 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 My Toothbrush Is Missing $9.71 

     (The Giggle Gang)  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Izzy Gizmo and the $13.39 

     Invention Convention  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Books That Drive Kids $0.00 

     CRAZY!: This Is a Ball (Books  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Hi, Jack! (A Jack Book) $9.71 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What Is Chasing Duck? (The $9.99 

     Giggle Gang)  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Boxitects $14.28 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Izzy Gizmo $13.39 
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133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Very Cranky Bear $0.00 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 A Good Day for a Hat $15.95 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Touchy the Octopus $8.99 

     Touches Everything (Wee  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Made by Maxine $11.39 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Roary the Lion Roars Too $8.99 

     Loud (Wee Beasties)  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 1000pcs Hook and Loop $11.98 

     Dots 3/4 in Diameter Sticky  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Freight for PO 10821070 $5.99 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Gorilla High Visibility Duct $399.88 

     Tape, 1.88" x 35 yd, Blaze  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.000000 10 Quantity Blank Yard $87.00 

     Signs 18x24 with h-stakes  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.000000 Spartan Industrial || 100 $0.00 

     Count - 13 X 15” - 2 Gallon  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.207.00.000000 Social Distancing Floor $269.82 

     Decals,12" Round Vinyl  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 AquaPod Water Bottle $39.59 

     Rocket Launcher Science  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 DOMMARE Paint Brushes Set $41.34 

     30Pcs Kids Nylon Flat Tip  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Adecco LLC $29.94 

     50PCS/150PCS/500PCS/100  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Hilltop Products 4 Pack - $45.23 

     White Toilet Paper Holder  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 BIC Wite-Out Brand EZ $9.99 

     Correct Correction Tape,  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Avery Marks-A-Lot $10.99 

     Permanent Markers, Regular  
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133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 AmazonBasics 26543 

Assorted Size and Color 

$5.49 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 AmazonBasics Legal/Wide 

Ruled 8-1/2 by 11-3/4 

$11.99 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Zebra Pen Z-Grip 

Retractable Ballpoint Pen, 

$7.70 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Blue Summit Supplies 50 

Legal Size Hanging File 

$21.99 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Spartan Industrial || 100 

Count - 13 X 18” - 2 Mil 

$138.25 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Little Kids Fubbles No-Spill 

Bubble Tumbler Minis Party 

$156.70 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Play-Doh Modeling 

Compound 36-Pack Case of 

$49.98 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Pro Grade - Chip Paint 

Brushes - 36 Ea 2 Inch Chip 

$31.94 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Bulk Broad Line 

Washable Markers, School 

$172.14 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 homEdge Universal Stylus 

Pen in Bulk, Set of 20 Packs 

$39.95 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Elmer's E301 School Glue, 

Washable No-Run, 1.25 

$46.56 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 40 Pieces Plastic Egg 

Shakers Percussion Musical 

$39.10 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Kicko Foam Dice Set - 24 

Pack of Assorted Colorful 

$69.93 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Dry Erase Clipboard + Pen 

Holder + Markers (30pc) Set 

$153.90 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 IPEVO V4K Ultra High 

Definition 8MP USB 

$419.90 
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133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 HDMI KVM USB Extender 

1080P Over Cat5e/6 

$124.03 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 20.0000.2546.4100.203.00.000000 DYMO Label Printer | 

LabelWriter 450 Turbo 

$84.99 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.000000 Social Distancing Floor 

Decals,12" Round Vinyl 

$119.92 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 MakerFocus 4pcs Raspberry 

Pi 4B Fan DC Brushless 

$10.99 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 LC to SC Fiber Patch Cable 

Multimode Duplex - 2m 

$10.50 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Cable Matters 4K Mini 

DisplayPort to HDMI 4K 

$225.60 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 SOLO Cup Company 

Heavyweight Plastic Cutlery, 

$18.93 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Uncommon Desks Colorful 

Letter Openers (Trendy 

$0.00 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Dixie Everyday Paper Plates, 

10 1/16", 220 Count, 5 

$0.00 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Dixie Heavy Duty Paper 

Plates (6.875 inch 50 count) 

$0.00 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Solo White Heavyweight 

Spoons - 500 ct 

$0.00 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 TOPS/Oxford 1-Subject 

Notebooks, 8" x 10-1/2", 

$0.00 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Paper Mate 89465 Profile 

Retractable Ballpoint Pens, 

$0.00 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 SOLO Cup Company - 

Heavyweight Plastic Cutlery, 

$18.92 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Paper Mate Profile 

Retractable Ballpoint Pens 

$0.00 
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133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 AmazonBasics Legal/Wide 

Ruled 8-1/2 by 11-3/4 

$0.00 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Sharpie 25006 Tank Style 

Highlighters, Chisel Tip, 

$0.00 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 BIC Wite-Out Brand EZ 

Correct Correction Tape, 

$0.00 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1410.4100.303.00.000000 LEGO Classic Creative Bricks 

10692 Building Blocks, 

$218.59 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Uncommon Desks Colorful 

Letter Openers (Trendy 

$4.95 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Dixie Everyday Paper Plates, 

10 1/16", 220 Count, 5 

$0.00 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Dixie Heavy Duty Paper 

Plates (6.875 inch 50 count) 

$0.00 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Solo White Heavyweight 

Spoons - 500 ct 

$17.50 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 TOPS/Oxford 1-Subject 

Notebooks, 8" x 10-1/2", 

$8.91 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Paper Mate 89465 Profile 

Retractable Ballpoint Pens, 

$8.99 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Paper Mate Profile 

Retractable Ballpoint Pens 

$8.77 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 AmazonBasics Legal/Wide 

Ruled 8-1/2 by 11-3/4 

$23.98 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Sharpie 25006 Tank Style 

Highlighters, Chisel Tip, 

$5.69 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 BIC Wite-Out Brand EZ 

Correct Correction Tape, 

$19.32 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Sand Timer,XINBAOHONG 

Hourglass Sand Timer 3 

$21.98 
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133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 XINBAOHONG Sand Timer $40.57 

     Hourglass Sand Timer 5  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 BAZIC 12-Inch (30cm) $24.80 

     Shatterproof Flexible Ruler,  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Dixie Everyday Paper Plates, $27.00 

     10 1/16", 220 Count, 5  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Dixie Heavy Duty Paper $0.00 

     Plates (6.875 inch 50 count)  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1410.4100.303.00.000000 LEGO Classic Creative Bricks $79.74 

     10692 Building Blocks,  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 BAZIC 12-Inch (30cm) $24.80 

     Shatterproof Flexible Ruler,  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Desire Deluxe Magnetic $59.98 

     Tiles Blocks Building Set for  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Plastic Dinnerware set for 8 $102.00 

     | Kids dishes set include  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Unifix Cubes - Package of $38.99 

     300 - 10 Colors  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Catchstar Play Food Variety $44.99 

     Toy Food Set Realistic Play  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Spray Bottles 7pcs 8oz $53.94 

     Empty Plastic Spray Bottle  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Fiskars 5 Inch Blunt Kids $40.67 

     Scissors 3 Pack, Cool  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Sidewalk chalk $27.99 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Bulk Earbuds with $129.95 

     Microphone - Wholesale  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 USB C Hub BC MASTER $1,149.77 

     10-in-1 Type C Adapter  
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133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 USB C Hub BC MASTER $4,249.15 

     10-in-1 Type C Adapter  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 USB C Hub BC MASTER $4,099.18 

     10-in-1 Type C Adapter  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Face Mask Lanyard, $119.88 

     YIDOMTO 6 Pack Breakaway  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 Voice Amplifier Microphone $171.00 

     Headset, 18W Portable Mini  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Little Red and the Very $13.69 

     Hungry Lion  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Flo: A Picture Book $14.29 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Books That Drive Kids $12.99 

     CRAZY!: This Is a Ball (Books  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Very Cranky Bear $16.99 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 Classroom Products Privacy $67.50 

     Shield/Desk Privacy Panel -  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Little Red and the Very $0.00 

     Hungry Lion  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Books That Drive Kids $9.67 

     CRAZY!: This Book Is Red  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Flo: A Picture Book $0.00 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Books That Drive Kids $0.00 

     CRAZY!: This Is a Ball (Books  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Very Cranky Bear $0.00 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Omura PRIMARY JOURNAL $110.97 

     Composition Book, 9 3/4" x  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Sterilite 15 Qt./14 L $457.05 

     Latching Box Clears, Quart,  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.201.00.000000 DYMO Authentic LW Mailing $29.16 

     Address Labels | DYMO  
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133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Fun Express - Cute Colored 

Eye Stickers- 1005 Pcs - 

$0.00 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Business Source Size 64 

Rubber Bands (15748) 

$21.75 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Black Paper 2 Pocket Folders 

with Prongs, 50 Pack, by 

$0.00 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2640.4100.000.00.000000 Adhesive Name Tag 

Stickers, 8 Labels per Sheet, 

$0.00 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2640.4100.000.00.000000 Energizer MAX AA Batteries 

& AAA Batteries Combo 

$0.00 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2640.4100.000.00.000000 Duracell - CopperTop D 

Alkaline Batteries with 

$0.00 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2640.4100.000.00.000000 Paper Mate 89465 Profile 

Retractable Ballpoint Pens, 

$8.99 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2640.4100.000.00.000000 AmazonBasics Hanging 

Organizer File Folders - 

$19.82 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2640.4100.000.00.000000 AmazonBasics 1/3-Cut Tab, 

Assorted Positions File 

$9.99 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2640.4100.000.00.000000 EXPO Low-Odor Dry Erase 

Markers, Chisel Tip, Vibrant 

$14.33 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2640.4100.000.00.000000 Paper Mate Profile 

Retractable Ballpoint Pens 

$8.77 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2640.4100.000.00.000000 Two Pocket Portfolio 

Folders, 50-Pack, Blue, 

$16.99 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2640.4100.000.00.000000 Smead File Folder, 

Reinforced 1/3-Cut Tab, 

$18.51 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Post-it Super Sticky Full 

Stick Notes, 3 in x 3 in, 16 

$18.74 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Labelife Compatible Label 

Tape Replacement for 

$12.49 
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133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 MACO Laser/Ink Jet White $19.80 

     Address Labels, 1 x 2-5/8  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.25.000000 Vari Desk Laptop 30 Height $175.00 

     Adjustable Portable  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.60.000000 Crayola Tracing Paper 8 $9.85 

     1/2” X 11”, Great for Light  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.60.000000 Freight for PO 10521194 $5.99 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Dixie Heavy Duty Paper $16.39 

     Plates (6.875 inch 50 count)  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Everyday Wholesale Lots $54.95 

     Black Earbuds Bundle Bulk  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Sterilite 15 Qt./14 L $0.00 

     Latching Box Clears, Quart,  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Homz Snaplock Clear $262.71 

     Storage Bin with Lid, X Small  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Refund for PO 10821032 ($63.04) 

133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.000000 Spartan Industrial || 100 $125.30 

     Count - 13 X 15” - 2 Gallon  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 NotePerfectProject Rhythm $61.27 

     Cards Level 1 Elementary  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Martin Guitar MA550 $83.88 

     Authentic Acoustic Medium  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Disney Fun Songs for $14.38 

     Ukulele  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Pacon Rainbow Lightweight $52.22 

     Duo-Finish Kraft Paper Roll,  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Packing Peanuts White 3.5 $14.95 

     cuft  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Little Kids Fubbles No-Spill $0.00 

     Bubble Tumbler Minis Party  
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133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Play-Doh Modeling $0.00 

     Compound 36-Pack Case of  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Pro Grade - Chip Paint $0.00 

     Brushes - 36 Ea 2 Inch Chip  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Bulk Broad Line $0.00 

     Washable Markers, School  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Miniland Emotiblocks, From $99.50 

     Ages 2–6 Years, 1-6  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 homEdge Universal Stylus $0.00 

     Pen in Bulk, Set of 20 Packs  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Elmer's E301 School Glue, $0.00 

     Washable No-Run, 1.25  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 40 Pieces Plastic Egg $0.00 

     Shakers Percussion Musical  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Kicko Foam Dice Set - 24 $0.00 

     Pack of Assorted Colorful  
133969 12/10/2020 1110 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Dry Erase Clipboard + Pen $0.00 

     Holder + Markers (30pc) Set  

     Check Total: $24,341.66 

133917 12/10/2020 1108 American Assoc. Of Nurse 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 Parking rental annual $3,840.00 

   Anesthetis  contract  

     Check Total: $3,840.00 

133918 12/10/2020 1108 Amplified It, Llc 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 One year license for G Suite $17,400.00 

     Enterprise for Education  

     Check Total: $17,400.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1112 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Special Cut Key-Washington $57.30 

     Schl.-Acct# COCSD2  
NCB 12/10/2020 1112 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Special Cut Key-Washington $130.98 

     Schl.-Acct# COCSD2  
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NCB 12/10/2020 1112 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 513DKB 36' Dark $82.00 

     Bronze-Acct# COCSD@  
NCB 12/10/2020 1112 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Spring Hold Open Cush $540.00 

     Door-Acct# COCSD2  
NCB 12/10/2020 1112 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Commercial Service $56.65 

     Billing-Carpenter  
NCB 12/10/2020 1112 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Commercial Service $82.66 

     Billing-Emerson Schl.-Acct#  
NCB 12/10/2020 1112 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Commercial Service $56.76 

     Billing-Jefferson Schl.-Acct#  
NCB 12/10/2020 1112 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Commercial Service $61.80 

     Bill-Washington Schl.-Acct#  
NCB 12/10/2020 1112 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Commercial Service $64.31 

     Billing-Franklin Schl-Acct#  
NCB 12/10/2020 1112 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Commercial Service $75.00 

     Billing-Lincoln Schl.-Acct#  
NCB 12/10/2020 1112 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.203.00.000000 Commercial Service $74.90 

     Billing-Field Schl.-Acct#  
NCB 12/10/2020 1112 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Commercial Sevice $45.41 

     Billing-ESC-Acct# 785617  
NCB 12/10/2020 1112 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.207.00.000000 Commercial Service $61.80 

     Billing-Roosevelt  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 10.2-inch iPad Wi-Fi 128GB $3,940.00 

     - Silver (10-pack)  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Argo Translation 10.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 Interpretation $600.25 

     Check Total: $5,929.82 

133971 12/10/2020 1111 Atlas Bobcat, LLC 20.0000.2543.3230.000.00.000000 Replace ACD Harness $569.52 

133971 12/10/2020 1111 Atlas Bobcat, LLC 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Parts-Acct# 511033 $227.25 

     Check Total: $796.77 

NCB 11/30/2020 1107 Bank Of New York Mellon 30.0000.5200.6200.000.00.000000 Limited tax bond $41,400.00 
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NCB 11/30/2020 1107 Bank Of New York Mellon 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Limited tax bond $2,065,000.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Blickrylic Student Acrylics - $56.65 

     Mars Black, Pint  
NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.4100.301.00.000000 SA-Bakery $184.12 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 DB-Olson Ace Hardwr. $41.94 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.205.00.000000 JB-Information Serv ($0.74) 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.207.00.000000 JB-Olson Ace $116.55 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.209.00.000000 FB-Olson Ace $38.36 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.205.00.000000 JB-Home Depot $36.77 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.4100.209.00.000000 AB-Target $246.50 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 TB-Musical Royalty Fee LI $885.00 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 TB-Musical Royalty EM $824.90 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2560.4100.000.00.000000 SC-Amazon $461.02 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 RD-Prestige Distribution $7,837.50 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.201.00.000000 VE-Grainger $515.37 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1114.4100.000.00.000000 EF-Tapspace Publication $168.86 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2150.3160.000.00.000000 LF-Ultimate SLP $1,850.28 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 WG-Hardware stores $241.53 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 JG-Home Depot $147.57 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 NG-Hobby Lobby $151.19 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.3120.203.00.000000 CG-Registration $399.00 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 CG-Supplies $281.66 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1410.4100.303.00.000000 JH-Jewel $14.37 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.203.00.000000 JI-Home depot $37.75 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.3160.203.61.000000 MK-Software $96.00 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2510.3120.000.00.000000 LK-ILL ASBO $199.00 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.220.00.000000 SK-Menards $182.56 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 GL-Napa Parts $49.99 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 KL-Menards $2,196.87 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 KM-supplies-Dziedzic $83.29 
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NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1116.4100.303.00.000000 KM-PE supplies $156.60 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.3120.101.00.000000 KM-Workshop-Lopez $250.00 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.000000 KM-Workshops $300.00 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.6400.000.60.000000 KM-Membership dues $94.00 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.000000 KM-Workshops $387.00 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.3120.101.00.000000 KM-workshop Lopez $299.00 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.209.61.000000 KM-labels Keefer $63.32 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 KM-Science supplies $62.05 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1112.4100.209.00.000000 KM-Music supplies $299.00 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 KM-Science supplies $10.30 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1114.4100.303.00.000000 KM-Kamboom $89.20 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 KM-Gift card science $59.88 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1650.6400.000.00.000000 KM-Membership dues $50.00 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 KM-Gift card science $119.76 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1120.6400.000.62.000000 KM-Membership dues $59.00 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 KM-Science supplies $81.85 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2640.3500.000.00.000000 JM-Advertising $295.00 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1120.4100.000.62.000000 CM-Petsmart $85.22 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2320.4400.000.00.000000 NN-Subscription $5.99 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2320.3120.000.00.000000 NN-Workshops $450.00 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2310.3120.000.00.000000 NN-virtual summit $50.00 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 NN-Jewel $89.86 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 VP-menards $279.74 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4810.000.00.000000 BP-Home Depot $685.33 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.303.00.000000 DP-Home Depot $436.73 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1200.3160.000.00.000000 SR-Quizlet $47.88 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 SR-Mail Pkg $10.95 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 SR-membership etc $753.07 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1412.3230.000.00.000000 RS-Joann Stores $651.45 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 DS-Jewel $16.32 
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NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 MW-Cloud recording $80.00 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 MW-supplies $393.67 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 MW-wipes gloves $855.31 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 MW-guitar strings $987.28 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 MW-laundry baskets $135.98 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 MW-Olson's Ace $397.76 

NCB 11/30/2020 1106 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 DZ-Lakeshore matt $1,481.20 

     Check Total: $2,134,313.56 

133919 12/10/2020 1108 Brookes Publishing 10.0000.1225.4150.220.00.000000 ASQ SE-2 starter kit $333.35 

133919 12/10/2020 1108 Brookes Publishing 10.0000.1225.4150.220.00.000000 ASQ SE-2 starter kit $0.00 

133919 12/10/2020 1108 Brookes Publishing 10.0000.1225.4150.220.00.000000 ASQ Pro annual subscription $149.95 

 

133919 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1108 
 

Brookes Publishing 
 

10.0000.1225.4150.220.00.000000 
 

ASQ Family Access Annual 

 

$349.95 

     Subscription  

     Check Total: $833.25 

NCB 12/10/2020 1112 Brucker Company 20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 Merv13 Filters-Field $12.25 

     Schl.-Acct# 781578  
NCB 12/10/2020 1112 Brucker Company 20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 APC Filters-Field $48.75 

     Schl.-Acct# 781578  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Brucker Company 20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 JE APC HICAP Sept 2020 $130.20 

     Check Total: $191.20 

133920 12/10/2020 1108 Building Bridges 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 Fundations 1- Virtual $289.00 

     Launch Workshop Nov 7,  

     Check Total: $289.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Call One - Accts Receivable 10.0000.2633.3410.000.00.000000 11-15/12-14 $2,330.52 

     Check Total: $2,330.52 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Squad Struggles $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Volleyball Victory $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Block and Rock $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 BMX Bravery $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Free Throw Fail $39.99 
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133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Heavyweight Takedown $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Paintball Boss $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Skateboard Idol $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Slap-Shot Slump $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Tae Kwon Do Clash $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Archie Strikes Gold $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Audrey and Apollo 11 $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A Star Like Jesse Owens $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Yasmin the Friend $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Yasmin the Gardener $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Yasmin the Soccer Star $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Yasmin the Writer $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 DISCOUNT - 20cimat ($719.82) 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Chloe by Design $227.88 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Daisy and the Deadly Flu: A $19.49 

     1918 Influenza Surv  
133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Emma Every Day $63.96 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Kingston and the Great $17.49 

     Dane  
133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Lily and the Great Quake: A $19.49 

     San Francisco Earth  
133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Mary and the Trail of Tears: $19.49 

     A Cherokee Remov  
133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Murray the Ferret $17.49 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My First Graphic Novel $406.78 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Roo the Rabbit $17.49 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Tiki the Cockatoo $17.49 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Yasmin $53.44 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Crazy for Apples $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Going on a Field Trip $39.99 
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133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Party Problems $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Tap Dance Troubles $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Aaron Burr's Ghost and $39.99 

     Other New York City Ha  
133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Alamo's Ghosts and $39.99 

     Other Hauntings of Sa  
133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Salem's Spirits and Other $39.99 

     Hauntings of New En  
133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Balance Beam Boss $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Cheer Choice $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Dancing Solo $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Ice Rink Rookie $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Pool Panic $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Rebound Time $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Running Scared $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Skating Showdown $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Soccer Show-Off $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Soccer Surprise $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Softball Surprise $39.99 

133921 12/10/2020 1108 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Softball Switch-Up $39.99 

     Check Total: $1,600.31 

133922 12/10/2020 1108 Cenich, Snezana 10.0000.3200.3320.000.00.000000 Mileage $4.66 

133922 12/10/2020 1108 Cenich, Snezana 10.0000.3200.3320.000.00.000000 Mileage $1.55 

     Check Total: $6.21 

133923 12/10/2020 1108 Chicago Tribune 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 Property tax notice $50.02 

133923 12/10/2020 1108 Chicago Tribune 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 #10214018 Print & digital $195.00 

     weekly through APril 2021  

     Check Total: $245.02 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 October water FI $593.67 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Oct water LI $1,233.14 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Oct water LI $2,210.56 
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Oct water FI $541.38 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2545.4640.000.00.000000 Gas usuage October $790.30 

     Check Total: $5,369.05 

133924 12/10/2020 1108 Comcast 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 November 2020 $1,500.00 

     Check Total: $1,500.00 

133925 12/10/2020 1108 Committee For Children 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Second Step Kindergarten $459.00 

     Classroom Kit  
133925 12/10/2020 1108 Committee For Children 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Second Step Grade 4 $439.00 

     Classroom Kit  
133925 12/10/2020 1108 Committee For Children 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Second Step Bullying $209.00 

     Prevention Unit Grade 4  

     Check Total: $1,107.00 

133926 12/10/2020 1108 Communication Audit Services 10.0000.2225.3190.000.00.000000 Application 201001590. $3,102.00 

     2020-21 E-Rate consulting  
133926 12/10/2020 1108 Communication Audit Services 10.0000.2225.3190.000.00.000000 Application 201029934. $4,591.53 

     2020-21 E-Rate consulting  

     Check Total: $7,693.53 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 FI 9-4/10-6 $7,009.99 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 WA 8-4/10-6 $15,954.33 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 EM 9-8/10-7 $14,659.38 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 ESC 10-5/11-4 $482.56 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Constellation Newenergy - Gas Div. 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 Gas all buildings Sept 2020 $962.93 

 

NCB 
 

11/24/2020 
 

1100 
 

Constellation Newenergy - Gas Div. 
 

20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 
 

All buildings October 

 

$16,787.23 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Construction Solutions Of Illinois 60.0000.2536.5300.209.00.202002 2020 WA classroom $1,262,110.94 

     addition  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 CPI - Crisis Prevention Institute 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 Virtual NCI Training- $3,175.00 

     Attendee: Angela Phillips  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 CPI - Crisis Prevention Institute 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 Annual membership Phillips $150.00 
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NCB 12/10/2020 1112 Crawford Supply Group Inc. 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Brasscraft,1-20AC-Jefferson $27.64 

     Schl.  

     Check Total: $1,321,320.00 

133927 12/10/2020 1108 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance 11-20/12-19 $9,213.63 

133927 12/10/2020 1108 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Lease 11-20/12-19 $10,971.97 

133927 12/10/2020 1108 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5270.6200.000.00.000000 Lease 11-20/12-19 $327.79 

133927 12/10/2020 1108 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance 11-20/12-19 $2,040.60 

133927 12/10/2020 1108 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Lease 11-20/12-19 $1,559.29 

     Check Total: $24,113.28 

NCB 12/10/2020 1112 Defranco Plumbing 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Repair Leaking fire $1,141.20 

     hydrant-Emerson  

     Check Total: $1,141.20 

133928 12/10/2020 1108 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Steel Booktruck Three 4"D $390.60 

     tray shelves blue 44" x 28"  
133928 12/10/2020 1108 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Promo code YS3261 ($30.00) 

133928 12/10/2020 1108 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Shipping $146.24 

133928 12/10/2020 1108 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 LibraryQuiet 6 Sloping Shelf $385.95 

     Bktrk 44-1/2" x 31" x 17"  
133928 12/10/2020 1108 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 LibraryQuiet 6 Sloping Shelf $0.00 

     Bktk 44-1/2"x31"x17"  
133928 12/10/2020 1108 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 Shipping $0.00 

133928 12/10/2020 1108 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 Promo code JD3242 $0.00 

     Check Total: $892.79 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Rowley Jefferson's Awesome $3.50 

     Friendly Adventure  
133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 BenBee and the Teacher $7.65 

     Griefer  
133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Punching the Air $5.75 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Knockout $4.15 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Some Places More Than $3.35 

     Others  
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133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Before the Ever After $6.75 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Finding Perfect $3.35 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Prettiest $5.60 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Prairie Lotus $8.15 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Next President $7.05 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 What Lane? $6.45 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Letters From Cuba $6.50 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Canyon's Edge $10.70 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 A Thousand Questions $4.84 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 A Wish in the Dark $6.75 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lalani of the Distant Sea $2.96 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 One Time $5.09 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Escape from Aleppo $4.05 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 My Life as an Ice Cream $4.05 

     Sandwich  
133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The List of Things That Will $6.45 

     Not Change  
133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Takedown $3.75 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Stand Up, Yumi Chung! $6.45 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Trials of Apollo: Tyrant's $1.99 

     Tomb  
133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Trials of Apollo: Burning $1.99 

     Maze  
133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Magnus Chase and the $1.99 

     God's of Asgard: Hammer of  
133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Scary Stories for Young $5.60 

     Foxes  
133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Momentous Events in the $7.28 

     Life of a Cactus  
133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Strangers $3.33 
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133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 From the Desk of Zoe $5.09 

     Washington  
133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Eventown $2.96 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Black Brother, Black Brother $5.60 

 

133929 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1108 
 

First Book 
 

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 
 

Long Way Down 

 

$7.75 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Class Act $7.92 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Caterpillar Summer $3.35 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Strange Bird $4.05 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Roll with It $3.91 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Maybe He Just Likes You $3.91 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Last Mirror on the Left $8.15 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Serena Says $5.60 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The One and Only Bob $5.53 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Summer of a Thousand Pies $2.96 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Turning Point $5.60 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Total Eclipse of Nestor $5.60 

     Lopez  
133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Something to Say $5.09 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Shirley and Jamila Save $4.65 

     Their Summer  
133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Superman Smashes the Klan $6.45 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hazel's Theory of Evolution $2.86 

 

133929 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1108 
 

First Book 
 

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 
 

The Dollhouse Murders 

 

$2.25 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Very Rich $2.25 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Revenge of the Star $2.25 

     Survivors  
133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Trace $2.96 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 When You Trap a Tiger $6.45 
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133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Extraordinary Birds $3.60 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 No Fixed Address $3.75 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Measuring Up $4.60 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Go with the Flow $5.10 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Prince and the Dressmaker $5.60 

133929 12/10/2020 1108 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Price adjustment, if needed ($2.25) 

     by AP  

     Check Total: $279.11 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Fitness Formula, Ltd. 10.0000.0489.0489.000.00.000000 November $1,660.00 

     Check Total: $1,660.00 

133930 12/10/2020 1108 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Beakers, Borosilicate Glass, $48.00 

     600-mL  

     Check Total: $48.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 How we are smart $9.14 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Abraham Lincoln $6.71 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Words set me free : the $15.70 

     story of young Frederick  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 The prison-ship adventure $25.62 

     of James Forten,  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Catching the moon : the $9.14 

     story of a young girl's  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Who was Gandhi? $5.08 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Honda : the boy who $9.14 

     dreamed of cars  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Anne Frank : a light in the $34.17 

     dark  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Louis Sockalexis : Native $9.14 

     American baseball pioneer  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 The 12 most influential $8.32 

     athletes of all time  
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Passage to freedom : the $9.14  
     Sugihara story   

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 And then what happened, $17.70  

     Paul Revere?   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Our Eleanor : a scrapbook $20.61  

     look at Eleanor Roosevelt's   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Marie Curie : the woman $5.12  

     who changed the course of   
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 All kinds of hair -- Holden, $5.84  

     Pam   
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Alligators and crocodiles -- $6.64  

     Gibbons, Gail   
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Baby animal names -- $5.65  

     Kalman, Bobbie   
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The bald eagle -- Schuh, $5.03  

     Mari C   
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Bridges -- Rebman, Nick $6.61  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 A bright light at night -- $6.61  

     Gleisner, Jenna Lee   
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Buildings -- Rebman, Nick $6.61  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Can it fly? -- Kalman, $5.65  

     Bobbie   
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The clothes I wear -- $3.68  

     Kalman, Bobbie   
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Dentists -- Rebman, Nick $6.61  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Deserts -- Rebman, Nick $6.61  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Discovery Leveled Readers I $0.00  

     Am a Dolphin Level 1 --   
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Earth -- Arnold, Quinn M $6.64  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The Earth -- Roca, Nuria $6.64  
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Earthquake drill -- Lockyer, $5.84 

     John  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Jupiter : the largest planet $5.03 

     -- Allyn, Daisy  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Mars : the red planet -- $5.03 

     James, Lincoln  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The moon : earth's satellite $5.03 

     -- Allyn, Daisy  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Neptune : the stormy planet $5.03 

     -- Roza, Greg  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Penguins! -- Gibbons, Gail $6.64 

 

NCB 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1109 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 
 

Planet Earth/inside out -- 

 

$6.64 

     Gibbons, Gail  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The planets -- Gibbons, $6.64 

     Gail  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Pluto : the dwarf planet -- $5.03 

     Roza, Greg  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Saturn : the ringed planet -- $0.00 

     Allyn, Daisy  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The sky -- Roca, Nuria $6.64 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The solar system -- Sexton, $5.03 

     Colleen  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The sun : star of the solar $5.03 

     system -- James, Lincoln  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Sun up, sun down -- $6.64 

     Gibbons, Gail  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Uranus : the ice planet -- $5.03 

     Roza, Greg  
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Venus : the masked planet $5.03  
     -- James, Lincoln   

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Animal food chains -- $5.84  

     Lockyer, John   
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Mercury : the iron planet -- ($8.25)  

     James, Lincoln   
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Apes and babies -- $6.63  

     Redwood, Adelaide   
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Bears and cubs -- $6.63  

     LeChance, Polly   
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Betsy Ross -- Mara, Wil $3.06  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Big and little -- Donner, $5.03  

     Erica   
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Cardinals -- Nilsen, $5.03  

     Genevieve   
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Clara Barton -- Mara, Wil $3.35  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Dolphins and calves -- $6.63  

     Rodrigo-Gomez, Mike   
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Ellen Ochoa -- Jaffe, $3.35  

     Elizabeth Dana   
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Feast for 10 -- Falwell, $6.64  

     Cathryn   
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Flag Day -- Dean, Sheri $5.03  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The Fourth of July -- Wood, $0.00  

     Ira   
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Foxes and kits -- Ventana, $6.63  

     Jose   
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Hot and cold -- Donner, $5.03  

     Erica   
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 I know big and small. $3.27  
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 I love rainy days! -- $6.82 

     Wilhelm, Hans  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 I see dragonflies -- Nilsen, $5.03 

     Genevieve  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 In the forest : learning $4.82 

     directional concepts --  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Independence Day -- Dean, $5.03 

     Sheri  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 John Muir -- Mara, Wil $3.35 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Light and dark -- Donner, $5.03 

     Erica  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Loud and soft -- Donner, $5.03 

     Erica  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Martin Luther King Jr. Day $5.03 

     -- Dean, Sheri  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Memorial Day -- Dean, $5.03 

     Sheri  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Mother Teresa -- Eddy, $4.00 

     Susan  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Presidents' Day -- Dean, $5.03 

     Sheri  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Rabbits -- Nilsen, $5.03 

     Genevieve  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Raccoons -- Nilsen, $5.03 

     Genevieve  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Rachel Carson -- Fontes, $3.30 

     Justine  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Robins -- Nilsen, Genevieve $5.03 
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Small pig -- Lobel, Arnold $4.03 

 

NCB 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1109 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 
 

Springtime addition -- 

 

$4.03 

     Fuller, Jill  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Squirrels -- Nilsen, $5.03 

     Genevieve  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Tables and graphs of $0.00 

     healthy things -- Freese,  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Telling time all the time -- $0.00 

     Sharp, Jean  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Thanksgiving -- Dean, Sheri $5.03 

 

NCB 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1109 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 
 

Thomas Alva Edison -- 

 

$3.35 

     Mara, Wil  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Trains -- Feldman, Thea $3.41 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 A trip to the White House -- $5.30 

     Shea, Therese  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Wet and dry -- Donner, $5.03 

     Erica  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4100.201.61.000000 Everyday hero -- Cherry, $8.23 

     Kathleen  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 First class murder -- $7.53 

     Stevens, Robin  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 In a glass Grimmly : $7.45 

     companion to A tale dark &  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Last day on Mars -- $5.83 

     Emerson, Kevin  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The Length of a String -- $7.45 

     Weissman, Elissa Brent  
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The list -- Forde, Patricia $6.64 

 

NCB 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1109 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 
 

Lone stars -- Lupica, Mike 

 

$7.45 

 

NCB 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1109 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 
 

The meaning of Maggie -- 

 

$5.83 

     Sovern, Megan Jean  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The Orphan Band of $8.26 

     Springdale -- Nesbet, Anne  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The secret zoo -- Chick, $26.56 

     Bryan  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The shadow cipher -- Ruby, $6.64 

     Laura  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Story thieves -- Riley, James ($0.89) 

 

NCB 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1109 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 
 

Big game -- Gibbs, Stuart 

 

$7.45 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Blended -- Draper, Sharon $7.45 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The Button War -- Avi $7.45 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Checked -- Kadohata, $8.26 

     Cynthia  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The 26-story treehouse -- $6.72 

     Griffiths, Andy  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The 39-story treehouse -- $6.72 

     Griffiths, Andy  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The 52-story treehouse -- $6.72 

     Griffiths, Andy  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The 65-story treehouse -- $6.72 

     Griffiths, Andy  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The 78-story treehouse -- $6.72 

     Griffiths, Andy  
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The 91-Story Treehouse -- $0.00 

     Griffiths, Andy  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Abner & me -- Gutman, $5.90 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Animal senses : how $6.69 

     animals see, hear, taste,  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The colonists revolt : an $6.60 

     interactive American  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Dangerous animals -- $4.74 

     Gilpin, Rebecca  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Face to face with frogs -- $5.87 

     Moffett, Mark W  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Face to face with lions -- $5.87 

     Joubert, Beverly  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 If you lived at the time of $5.90 

     Martin Luther King --  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 If you lived at the time of $5.90 

     the American Revolution --  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 If you lived with the Sioux $5.90 

     Indians -- McGovern, Ann  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Jim & me -- Gutman, Dan $5.90 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Jokes, games, and puzzles $5.08 

     -- Gutman, Dan  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The last rider : the final $5.94 

     days of the Pony Express --  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Orphan trains : taking the $6.60 

     rails to a new life --  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Recycle this book : 100 top $6.72 

     children's book authors tell  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Super sports trivia -- $5.12 

     Burdick, Jeff  
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Ted & me : a baseball card 

adventure -- Gutman, Dan 

$5.90 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The war that saved my life 

-- Bradley, Kimberly 

$30.12 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Willie & me -- Gutman, Dan ($6.23) 

 

NCB 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1109 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 
 

An author's odyssey -- 

Colfer, Chris 

 

$8.26 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Baseball saved us -- 

Mochizuki, Ken 

$8.84 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The battle of D-Day, 1944 

-- Tarshis, Lauren 

$4.22 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Because of Mr. Terupt -- 

Buyea, Rob 

$6.64 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The city of Ember -- 

DuPrau, Jeanne 

$7.45 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Danger down the Nile -- 

Patterson, James 

$12.29 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The Doll people set sail -- 

Martin, Ann M 

$6.64 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 How to steal a dog : a novel 

-- O'Connor, Barbara 

$6.64 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 I survived the great 

molasses flood, 1919 -- 

$5.03 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The lightning thief -- 

Riordan, Rick 

$6.64 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 More stories Julian tells -- 

Cameron, Ann 

$5.03 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Mr. Terupt falls again -- 

Buyea, Rob 

$6.64 
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The sea of monsters -- 

Riordan, Rick 

$6.64 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Snow treasure -- McSwigan, 

Marie 

$33.20 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Train to Somewhere -- 

Bunting, Eve 

$13.28 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Treasure hunters -- 

Patterson, James 

$12.29 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The war I finally won -- 

Bradley, Kimberly Brubaker 

$7.45 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The war that saved my life 

-- Bradley, Kimberly 

$7.45 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The Wild Robot -- Brown, 

Peter 

$7.45 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Worlds collide -- Colfer, 

Chris 

$8.26 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Yours truly -- Frederick, 

Heather Vogel 

$6.64 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The battle of the Labyrinth 

-- Riordan, Rick 

$6.72 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Booked -- Alexander, 

Kwame 

$7.78 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The crayon man : the true 

story of the invention of 

$14.89 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The crossover -- Alexander, 

Kwame 

$7.53 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Ellis Island -- Landau, 

Elaine 

$5.87 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Fab four friends : the boys 

who became the Beatles -- 

$14.89 
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The last Olympian -- $6.72 

     Riordan, Rick  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The lightning thief -- $6.72 

     Riordan, Rick  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Mickey Mantle : the $14.89 

     Commerce Comet --  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Rebound -- Alexander, $14.07 

     Kwame  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The sea of monsters -- $6.72 

     Riordan, Rick  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Swing -- Alexander, Kwame $9.49 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The Titan's curse -- $6.72 

     Riordan, Rick  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Toby Belfer visits Ellis Island $0.00 

     -- Pushker, Gloria Teles  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Whale vs. giant squid -- $3.45 

     Pallotta, Jerry  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Where did the moon come $6.49 

     from? -- Portman, Michael  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Where is Alcatraz? -- $5.08 

     Medina, Nico  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Who is baseball's greatest $14.86 

     pitcher? -- Kisseloff, Jeff  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Who is Bono? -- Pollack, $5.08 

     Pam  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Who is Michael Jordan? -- $5.08 

     Anderson, Kirsten  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Who was Ben Franklin? -- $5.08 

     Fradin, Dennis B  
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Who was Mister Rogers? -- $5.08 

     Bailey, Diane  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Who was Thomas Jefferson? $2.26 

     -- Fradin, Dennis B [  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Amanda Pig and the really $4.27 

     hot day -- Van Leeuwen,  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Animal ears -- Holland, $8.32 

     Mary  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Annie and Snowball and the $4.27 

     surprise day : the eleventh  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 April Fools' Mr. Todd! -- $4.27 

     McDonald, Megan  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Batman : Batman versus $0.00 

     Man-Bat -- Bright, J. E  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Bats -- Carney, Elizabeth $4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Best friends -- Michaels, $3.42 

     Anna  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Big cats -- Johnson, Bruce $4.27 

 

NCB 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1109 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 
 

Blackberry juice -- Cassidy, 

 

$5.87 

     Sara  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Blue ribbon day -- Hapka, $4.27 

     Cathy  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Campground creature -- $4.70 

     Kelley, Marty  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Camping : a Mr. and Mrs. $3.45 

     Green adventure -- Baker,  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The chestnut challenge -- $5.08 

     Hecht, Tracey  
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Claude at the circus -- 

Smith, Alex T 

$6.69 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Cooking queen -- Peschke, 

M 

$5.65 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Crayola wild world of animal 

colors -- Salas, Laura Purdie 

$7.59 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Crazy Hair Day -- Saltzberg, 

Barney 

$5.90 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Curious George dance party 

-- Greku, Borana 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Curious George : home run 

-- Zappy, 

$3.45 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Dear komodo dragon -- 

Allen, Nancy Kelly 

$8.32 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Dot and Bob -- McPhail, 

David 

$4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Double or nothing -- 

Daly-Weir, Catherine 

$5.69 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Dr. Seuss : the great 

doodler -- Klimo, Kate 

$4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Eclipses -- Rustad, Martha $6.60 

 

NCB 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1109 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 
 

Endangered and threatened 

animals -- Dunne, Abbie 

 

$6.60 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The enormous crocodile -- 

Dahl, Roald 

$6.72 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Flat Stanley goes camping 

-- Houran, Lori Haskins 

$4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 From cub to panda -- 

Boothroyd, Jennifer 

$7.59 
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 From seed to cactus -- $7.59 

     Owings, Lisa  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Gilbert and the lost tooth -- $4.27 

     De Groat, Diane  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Giraffes -- Gagne, Tammy $8.32 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The tortoise and the hare, $6.60 

     narrated by the silly but  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Caterpillar to butterfly -- $3.45 

     Marsh, Laura F  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Catch of the day! -- $7.54 

     McMillan, Dawn  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The dangers of dog walking $2.34 

     -- Sazaklis, John  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4100.201.61.000000 Abe Lincoln at last! -- $0.00 

     Osborne, Mary Pope  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Abraham Lincoln -- $0.00 

     Osborne, Mary Pope  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 American Revolution : a $0.00 

     nonfiction companion to  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Amy and the missing puppy $0.00 

     -- Barkley, Callie  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Amy is a little bit chicken -- $0.00 

     Barkley, Callie  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Amy meets her stepsister -- $0.00 

     Barkley, Callie  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The battle of D-Day, 1944 $0.00 

     -- Tarshis, Lauren  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Dog heroes -- Osborne, $0.00 

     Mary Pope  
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Dog Man. For whom the ball 

rolls -- Pilkey, Dav 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Dolphins and sharks : a 

nonfiction companion to 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Eva and Baby Mo -- Elliott, 

Rebecca 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Eve of the Emperor penguin 

-- Osborne, Mary Pope 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Gooseberry Park -- Rylant, 

Cynthia 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The Great Chicago Fire, 

1871 -- Tarshis, Lauren 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The green toenails gang -- 

Sharmat, Marjorie Weinman 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Jump, pup! -- Neuman, 

Susan B 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Nate the Great and me : the 

case of the fleeing Fang -- 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Nate the Great and the 

boring beach bag -- 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Big Nate : great minds think 

alike -- Peirce, Lincoln 

$9.99 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Blizzard of the blue moon 

-- Osborne, Mary 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Bo and the dragon-pup -- 

Elliott, Rebecca 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Bo's magical new friend -- 

Elliott, Rebecca 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Frogs and toads -- Kalman, 

Bobbie 

$4.29 
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Don't wake the dinosaur! -- 

Stilton, Geronimo 

$6.72 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The fast and the frozen -- 

Stilton, Geronimo 

$6.72 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Get the scoop, Geronimo! 

-- Stilton, Geronimo 

$5.90 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The great mouse race -- 

Stilton, Geronimo 

$6.72 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Help, I'm in hot lava! -- 

Stilton, Geronimo 

$6.72 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 I'm a scaredy-mouse! -- 

Stilton, Geronimo 

$6.72 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 A mammoth mystery -- 

Stilton, Geronimo 

$6.72 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 My autosaurus will win! -- 

Stilton, Geronimo 

$6.72 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Paws off the pearl! -- 

Stilton, Geronimo 

$6.72 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Sea monster surprise! -- 

Stilton, Geronimo 

$5.90 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Shoo, caveflies! -- Stilton, 

Geronimo 

$6.72 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The smelly search -- 

Stilton, Geronimo 

$6.72 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The Stone of Fire -- Stilton, 

Geronimo 

$6.72 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Surfing for secrets -- 

Stilton, Geronimo 

$6.72 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 If you were a kid 

discovering dinosaurs -- 

$6.69 
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Ivy + Bean -- Barrows, 

Annie 

$5.08 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Ivy + Bean doomed to dance 

-- Barrows, Annie 

$5.08 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Ivy + Bean make the rules 

-- Barrows, Annie 

$5.08 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Ivy + Bean : no news is 

good news -- Barrows, 

$5.08 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Ivy + Bean one big happy 

family -- Barrows, Annie 

$5.08 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Ivy + Bean take care of the 

babysitter -- Barrows, 

$5.08 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Ivy + Bean take the case -- 

Barrows, Annie 

$5.08 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Ivy + Bean what's the big 

idea? -- Barrows, Annie 

$5.08 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Judy Moody -- McDonald, 

Megan 

$5.08 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Judy Moody and the bad 

luck charm -- McDonald, 

$5.08 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Judy Moody and the bucket 

list -- McDonald, Megan 

$5.08 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Judy Moody and the not 

bummer summer -- 

$5.08 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Judy Moody and the right 

royal tea party -- 

$5.08 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Judy Moody gets famous! -- 

McDonald, Megan 

$5.08 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Judy Moody, mood Martian 

-- McDonald, Megan 

$5.08 
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The one and only Ivan -- $7.53 

     Applegate, Katherine  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Watch your tail! -- Stilton, $6.72 

     Geronimo  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Ivy + Bean and the ghost $5.08 

     that had to go -- Barrows,  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Ivy + Bean bound to be bad $5.08 

     -- Barrows, Annie  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Ivy + Bean break the fossil $5.08 

     record -- Barrows, Annie  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Those shoes -- Boelts, $3.75 

     Maribeth  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The buried bones mystery $5.08 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 EllRay Jakes is not a $5.08 

     chicken!  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Alvin Ho : allergic to $5.90 

     birthday parties, science  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Outer space $8.54 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 All aboard! : how trains $10.44 

     work  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Backstage pass : fashion $10.44 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Blast off to space camp $10.44 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 BMX blitz $6.83 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Robots $4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The case of the stolen $6.60 

     sculpture  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Bones and the apple pie $4.27 

     mystery  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Bookmarks are people too! $5.08 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Clementine $5.08 
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Coral reefs $4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Dinos are forever $5.90 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Cave $7.88 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Izzy Barr, running star $5.08 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The case of the stinky socks $6.60 

 

NCB 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1109 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 
 

Encyclopedia Brown boy 

 

$5.08 

     detective  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The case of the gasping $5.87 

     garbage : (and other  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Dexter the tough $5.90 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Do I need it? or do I want it? $8.54 

     : making budget choices  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Blue ribbon blues : a Tooter $4.27 

     tale  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Daniel's mystery egg $4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Chocolate : a sweet history : $0.00 

     by Garrett Myers  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The chameleon wore $5.90 

     chartreuse : from the  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Donavan's word jar $4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The canary caper $5.08 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The deadly dungeon $4.99 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Cam Jansen : the mystery of $4.27 

     the stolen diamonds  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The case of the missing $4.27 

     monkey  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Big Max $4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Frankly, Frannie $3.87 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Super Fly Guy $3.45 
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Mac and Cheese $4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 What's that, Mittens? $4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 What is gravity? $4.24 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 You can use a balance $4.24 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Star Wars: the Clone Wars : $3.45 

     don't wake the Zillo Beast!  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Colorful coral reefs $3.45 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Mia and the too big tutu $4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Clifford makes the team $3.45 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Kat's mystery gift $4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Max goes to the zoo $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Gus makes a friend $3.45 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Hippo and Rabbit : three $3.45 

     more tales : brave like me  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Chicks! $4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 The clever dolphin $4.50 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Monkey play $4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Safari $4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Please write back! $3.45 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Energy from the sun $4.24 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Digger and Daisy star in a $4.27 

     play  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Rocket's 100th day of $3.45 

     school  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Sleepy Dog, wake up! $4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 The saggy baggy elephant $4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 The little red caboose $4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 The amazing planet Earth $4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Soccer song $3.42 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Biscuit flies a kite $4.27 
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Emmett and the bright blue $4.27 

     cape  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Rocket's very fine day $4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Soccer time! $4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Basketball break $3.75 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Who's afraid of the dark? $3.45 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Panda kisses $4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Go away, dog $4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Katie did it $4.24 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Chicken said, "Cluck!" $4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Just a little sick $4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Bear hugs $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Nicky upstairs and down $3.45 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 One hundred shoes : a math $4.27 

     reader  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Harry takes a bath $3.45 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 The pup speaks up : a $4.27 

     phonics reader  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Ready? Set. Raymond! $3.45 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Biscuit and the baby $4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 P.J. Funnybunny's bag of $4.17 

     tricks  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Six silly foxes $3.38 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Why the frog has big eyes $3.42 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Why the frog has big eyes $3.42 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 A bed for the winter $3.45 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Water $3.45 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 I love school! ($7.21) 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Alligator or crocodile? : how $6.71 

     do you know?  
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Aaron loves apples and $3.45 

     pumpkins  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Aaron is cool $4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Animal sizes $5.91 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 At the pond $8.61 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Animals in spring $6.60 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Apples $6.60 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 All about animals in winter $6.60 

 

NCB 
 

11/24/2020 
 

1100 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 
 

All about Christmas 

 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 All about snowmen $6.60 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 All about winter weather $6.60 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 All about light $4.24 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Aaron has a lazy day $4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Aaron is a good sport $4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Comets $5.87 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Apple picking day! $3.45 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Going on an airplane $8.54 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Community helpers at the $6.60 

     hospital  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Community helpers at $6.60 

     school  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Amphibians $8.08 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 All about bats $4.17 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Alligators $11.88 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 All about forests $6.60 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 All about oceans $6.60 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Airplanes $6.60 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Animal mothers and fathers $8.61 
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Animals in hiding $6.71 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 About lighthouses $5.91 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 All about teeth $7.52 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 All about sound $4.24 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Animal families ($4.36) 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Secrets and shadows $26.88 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 The secret zoo $26.88 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Story thieves $26.88 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Song for a whale $26.88 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 The stolen chapters $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Restart $23.60 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Mrs. Frisby and the rats of $32.45 

     NIMH  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A240334: The science $4.27 

     fair is freaky!  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A240334: The school is $4.27 

     alive!  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A240334: Recess is a $4.27 

     jungle!  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A240334: The locker ate $4.27 

     Lucy!  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A240334: The end of $4.27 

     Orson Eerie?  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A240334: Sam battles $4.27 

     the machine  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A240334: The art show $4.22 

     attacks!  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A240334: Classes are $4.27 

     canceled!  
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A240334: The hall 

monitors are fired! 

$4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A240334: School 

freezes over! 

$4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A275626: Stink and the 

great Guinea Pig Express 

$4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A275626: Stink : solar 

system superhero 

$4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A275626: Stink and the 

ultimate thumb-wrestling 

$4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A275626: Stink and the 

Midnight Zombie Walk 

$4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A275626: Stink and the 

shark sleepover 

$4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A275626: Stink and the 

attack of the slime mold 

$4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A275626: Hamlet and 

cheese 

$4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A275626: Stink and the 

freaky frog freakout 

$4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A275626: Stink, the 

incredible shrinking kid 

$4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A275626: Stink and the 

incredible super-galactic 

$4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A275626: Stink and the 

world's worst super-stinky 

$4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A287594: The New Year 

dragon dilemma 

$5.08 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A287594: Operation 

orca 

$5.08 
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A287594: The castle $5.08  
     crime   

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A287594: Secret $5.08  

     admirer   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A287594: Colossal fossil $5.08  

 

NCB 
 

11/24/2020 
 

1100 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 
 

Set A287594: Space shuttle 

 

$5.08 
 

     scam   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A287594: Grand Canyon $5.08  

     grab   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A287594: April Fools' $5.08  

     fiasco   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A287594: White House $5.08  

     white-out   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A287594: Sleepy Hollow $5.08  

     sleepover   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A287594: Mayflower $5.08  

     treasure hunt   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Set A287594: Detective $5.08  

     Camp   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Ivy + Bean take care of the $5.08  

     babysitter   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Secret of the water dragon $4.27  

 

NCB 
 

11/24/2020 
 

1100 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 
 

Power of the fire dragon 

 

$4.27 
 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Ivy + Bean break the fossil $5.08  

     record   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Song of the poison dragon $4.27  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Nate the Great $5.08  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Rise of the earth dragon $4.27  
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Saving the sun dragon $4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 The great pumpkin smash $5.08 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Search for the lightning $4.27 

     dragon  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Ivy + Bean bound to be bad $5.08 

 

NCB 
 

11/24/2020 
 

1100 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 
 

Nate the Great and the lost 

 

$5.08 

     list  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Flight of the moon dragon $4.27 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Ivy + Bean and the ghost $5.08 

     that had to go  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Nate the Great and me : the $5.08 

     case of the fleeing Fang  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Nate the Great and the $2.68 

     pillowcase  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 All aboard! : how trains $10.44 

     work -- Prior, Jennifer  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Alvin Ho : allergic to $5.90 

     birthday parties, science  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Backstage pass : fashion -- $10.44 

     Greathouse, Lisa  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Big Max -- Platt, Kin $4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Blast off to space camp -- $10.44 

     Wolfe, Hillary  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Blue ribbon blues : a Tooter $4.27 

     tale -- Spinelli, Jerry  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 BMX blitz -- Ciencin, Scott $6.83 

 

NCB 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1109 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 
 

Bones and the apple pie 

 

$4.27 

     mystery -- Adler, David A  
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Bookmarks are people too! 

-- Winkler, Henry 

$5.08 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The buried bones mystery 

-- Draper, Sharon 

$5.08 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Cam Jansen : the mystery of 

the stolen diamonds -- 

$4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The canary caper -- Roy, 

Ron 

$5.08 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The case of the gasping 

garbage : (and other 

$5.87 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The case of the missing 

monkey -- Rylant, Cynthia 

$4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The case of the stinky socks 

-- Montgomery, Lewis B 

$6.60 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The case of the stolen 

sculpture -- Brezenoff, 

$6.60 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Cave -- Spilsbury, Richard $7.88 

 

NCB 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1109 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 
 

The chameleon wore 

chartreuse : from the 

 

$5.90 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Chocolate : a sweet history : 

by Garrett Myers -- Markle, 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Clementine -- Pennypacker, 

Sara 

$5.08 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Coral reefs -- Rattini, 

Kristin Baird 

$4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Daniel's mystery egg -- 

Ada, Alma Flor 

$4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The deadly dungeon -- Roy, 

Ron 

$4.99 
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Dexter the tough -- Haddix, 

Margaret Peterson 

$5.90 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Dinos are forever -- Trine, 

Greg 

$5.90 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Do I need it? or do I want it? 

: making budget choices -- 

$8.54 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Donavan's word jar -- 

DeGross, Monalisa 

$4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 EllRay Jakes is not a 

chicken! -- Warner, Sally 

$5.08 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Encyclopedia Brown boy 

detective -- Sobol, Donald J 

$5.08 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Frankly, Frannie -- Stern, A. 

J 

$5.08 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Izzy Barr, running star -- 

Mills, Claudia 

$5.08 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Outer space -- Walsh, 

Kenneth 

$8.54 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Robots -- Stewart, Melissa $3.06 

 

NCB 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1109 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 
 

Set A229845: Airplanes and 

rainbows 

 

$6.69 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Set A229845: Oatmeal and 

strawberries 

$6.69 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Set A229845: Sandcastles 

and sailboats 

$6.69 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Set A229845: Seahorses 

and starfish 

$6.69 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Safe online $6.79 
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Do you want to be my $6.72 

     friend?  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Today I will fly! $8.35 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Chicken said, "Cluck!" $4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Henny Penny $6.72 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 The black rabbit $6.72 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 The Loopy Coop hens $3.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Mothers are like that $5.90 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 The busy beaver $6.69 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Prince Fly Guy $5.90 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Bathtime for Biscuit $4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Fly Guy vs. the flyswatter! $5.90 

 

NCB 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1109 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 
 

Dogerella 

 

$3.45 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Big Shark, Little Shark go to $4.27 

     school  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 My friends make me happy! $8.35 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Big egg $4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Chicks! $4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Chicken in mittens $4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Pants for Chuck $6.72 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Happy Halloween, Mittens $4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Pete the cat and the $4.27 

     surprise teacher  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Pete the cat and the lost $4.27 

     tooth  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Look for the Lorax $4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Splat the Cat takes the cake $4.27 
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Splat the Cat, the name of $4.27 

     the game  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Pete the cat. Snow daze $4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 My friends $5.71 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 All about bats $4.17 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Cinderella : the graphic $5.65 

     novel  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Snail-snaily-snails $4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 My first dog ($2.12) 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Airplanes and rainbows $6.69 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Aaron has a lazy day $4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Afraid $5.03 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Animal eyes $10.84 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 All about soccer $7.60 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 All about animals in winter $6.60 

 

NCB 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1109 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 
 

Animal mothers and babies 

 

$6.64 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Animals in winter $4.21 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Annie and Snowball and the $4.27 

     dress-up birthday : the first  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Barn storm $4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 At the toy store $7.93 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Baby panda $7.93 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 The birthday car $8.61 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Best friends $4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 A birthday present for $6.96 

     Spaceboy  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Best friends $7.29 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 The best tail $5.91 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Big machines $5.91 
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 A big job $6.64 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Can I have my ball back? $7.59 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 The boy who cried wolf $7.29 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Bully dinosaur $6.96 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Buddy likes to ride $5.91 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 A box for Ross $6.64 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Counting. Your body $5.69 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Community helpers at the $6.60 

     construction site  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Clean and dirty $5.87 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Cookies for Danny $5.54 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Carl and the baby duck $4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Carl and the kitten $3.42 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Elephant calves -- Nilsen, $5.03 

     Genevieve  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Fox kits -- Nilsen, $5.03 

     Genevieve  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Giraffe calves -- Nilsen, $5.03 

     Genevieve  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Gorilla infants -- Nilsen, $5.03 

     Genevieve  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Harp seal pups -- Nilsen, $5.03 

     Genevieve  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 I know day and night -- $6.63 

     Banks, Rosie  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Lion cubs -- Nilsen, $5.03 

     Genevieve  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Owlets -- Nilsen, Genevieve $5.03 
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Penguin chicks -- Nilsen, $5.03 

     Genevieve  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Polar bear cubs -- Nilsen, $5.03 

     Genevieve  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Sun -- Rossiter, Brienna $5.87 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 A sunny day -- Brinker, $4.69 

     Spencer  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Tiger cubs -- Nilsen, $5.03 

     Genevieve  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 [Multi-Volume Set] Elephant $121.24 

     & Piggie, the complete  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Allen Jay and the $6.60 

     Underground Railroad  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Prisoner for liberty $5.74 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Stones in water $5.90 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 An elephant in the garden $6.80 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Guts $10.80 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Shouting at the Rain $6.72 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 The upstairs room $5.90 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 The magician's elephant $6.72 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 How we are smart $9.14 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Abraham Lincoln $6.71 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Words set me free : the $15.70 

     story of young Frederick  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 The prison-ship adventure $25.62 

     of James Forten,  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Catching the moon : the $9.14 

     story of a young girl's  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Who was Gandhi? $5.08 
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Honda : the boy who 

dreamed of cars 

$9.14 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Louis Sockalexis : Native 

American baseball pioneer 

$9.14 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 The 12 most influential 

athletes of all time 

$8.32 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Passage to freedom : the 

Sugihara story 

$9.14 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 And then what happened, 

Paul Revere? 

$5.90 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Our Eleanor : a scrapbook 

look at Eleanor Roosevelt's 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Marie Curie : the woman 

who changed the course of 

$4.92 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 All about animals in winter 

-- Rustad, Martha E. H 

$6.60 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 All about soccer -- 

Dufresne, Michele 

$7.60 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Animals in spring -- Clay, 

Kathryn 

$6.60 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Basketball -- Finnigan, Sean $7.60 

 

NCB 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1109 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 
 

Biggest, strongest, fastest 

-- Jenkins, Steve 

 

$6.72 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Caring for your dog -- 

Dufresne, Michele 

$7.60 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 The Crab Hunt / Rigby Pm 

Photo Stories Blue Levels 

$7.93 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 The dinosaur chase -- Price, 

Hugh 

$7.93 
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Frog or toad? : how do you 

know? -- Stewart, Melissa 

$7.60 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Hermit crabs -- Dufresne, 

Michele 

$7.60 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Horseback riding -- 

Lawrence, Trina 

$7.60 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 How I care for my pet -- 

Boothroyd, Jennifer 

$6.64 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Ice hockey -- Finnigan, 

Sean 

$7.60 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Ice skating -- Lewis, Rose $7.60 

 

NCB 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1109 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 
 

Iris and Walter and the 

substitute teacher -- Guest, 

 

$3.45 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Josh rides a skateboard -- 

Smith, Annette 

$7.93 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Keeping fit with sports -- 

Rice, Dona 

$6.64 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Learning to swim -- Holden, 

Pam 

$5.91 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Meet lady Liberty -- Coan, 

Sharon 

$9.49 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Mr. Putter & Tabby drop the 

ball -- Rylant, Cynthia 

$5.08 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Neighborhoods in my world 

-- Cane, Ella 

$6.60 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Riding bicycles -- Dufresne, 

Michele 

$7.60 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Scientists ask questions -- 

Garrett, Ginger 

$4.24 
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Whitewater rafting -- 

Dufresne, Michele 

$7.60 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Zelda and Ivy : keeping 

secrets -- Kvasnosky, Laura 

$13.25 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Zelda and Ivy, the runaways 

-- Kvasnosky, Laura McGee 

$2.94 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 American symbols : what 

you need to know -- 

$6.60 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Animal adaptations -- 

Lundgren, Julie 

$8.50 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 April Fool's Day -- Schiller, 

Melissa 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 The bald eagle -- 

Herrington, Lisa M 

$5.05 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 The bald eagle -- Schuh, 

Mari C 

$5.03 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Celebrate Chinese New Year 

-- Otto, Carolyn 

$6.72 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Celebrate Christmas -- 

Heiligman, Deborah 

$6.72 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Celebrate Diwali -- 

Heiligman, Deborah 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Celebrate Easter : with 

colored eggs, flowers, and 

$6.72 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Celebrate Hanukkah -- 

Heiligman, Deborah 

$6.72 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Celebrate Passover : with 

matzah, maror, and 

$6.72 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Celebrate Rosh Hashanah & 

Yom Kippur -- Heiligman, 

$6.72 
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Celebrate St. Patrick's Day 

-- Smith, Mary-Lou 

$6.70 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Celebrate Thanksgiving -- 

Heiligman, Deborah 

$6.72 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Celebrate Valentine's Day -- 

Otto, Carolyn 

$6.72 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Communication long ago 

and today -- O'Brien, Lindsy 

$6.60 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Food long ago and today -- 

LeBoutillier, Linda 

$6.60 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Halloween -- Marsh, Laura F $4.27 

 

NCB 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1109 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 
 

Helpers in your 

neighborhood -- Evans, 

 

$4.27 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 The Liberty Bell -- Chang, 

Kirsten 

$5.03 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 The Lincoln Memorial -- 

Chang, Kirsten 

$5.03 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Long ago and today -- 

Serrano, John 

$3.80 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Ocean animal adaptations 

-- Murphy, Julie 

$7.70 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 School long ago and today 

-- Lee, Sally 

$6.60 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Washington, D.C. -- 

Mattern, Joanne 

$5.05 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 What can live in a desert? -- 

Anderson, Sheila 

$6.64 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 What can live in a forest? -- 

Anderson, Sheila 

$6.64 
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 What can live in the 

mountains? -- Anderson, 

$6.64 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 What can live in the ocean? 

-- Anderson, Sheila 

$6.64 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 The Statue of Liberty -- 

Herrington, Lisa M 

$5.05 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Sun, moon, and stars -- 

Wilson, Hannah 

$3.45 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Transportation : long ago 

and today -- Simons, Lisa 

$5.68 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Ada Twist and the perilous 

pants -- Beaty, Andrea 

$10.80 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Counting on Katherine : 

how Katherine Johnson 

$14.89 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 The crayon man : the true 

story of the invention of 

$14.89 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Henny Penny -- Galdone, 

Paul 

$6.72 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Kate and the beanstalk -- 

Osborne, Mary Pope 

$7.53 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 The okay witch -- 

Steinkellner, Emma 

$17.34 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Our house is on fire : Greta 

Thunberg's call to save the 

$14.89 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Pretty Salma : a Little Red 

Riding Hood story from 

$14.89 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 The three little pigs -- 

Galdone, Paul 

$6.80 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 The three little superpigs. 

Once upon a time -- Evans, 

$12.44 
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Truman -- Reidy, Jean $14.89 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 The upper case : trouble in $14.89 

     Capital City -- Lazar, Tara  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 You read to me, I'll read to $5.64 

     you. Very short fairy tales to  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 13 Colonies -- Knill, Harry $4.70 

 

NCB 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1109 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 
 

The 13 colonies : a new life 

 

$0.00 

     in a new world! -- Marsh,  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 20 fun facts about the 13 $18.04 

     colonies -- Stoltman, Joan  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The 47 People You'll Meet in $0.00 

     Middle School -- Mahoney,  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Ban this book -- Gratz, Alan $6.80 

     [  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The colony of Connecticut $0.00 

     -- Alexander, Richard  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The colony of Delaware -- $0.00 

     Lee, David  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The Colony of Georgia -- $0.00 

     Machajewski, Sarah  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 the colony of Maryland -- $8.12 

     Jobes, Cecily  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The colony of $8.12 

     Massachusetts -- Avett,  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The colony of North $8.12 

     Carolina -- Jeffries, Joyce  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The colony of Rhode Island $0.00 

     -- Roza, Greg  
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The colony of South 

Carolina -- Jeffries, Joyce 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The colony of Virginia -- 

Heckt, Jackie 

$8.12 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The friendship war -- 

Clements, Andrew 

$6.72 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Hello, Universe -- Kelly, Erin 

Entrada 

$7.53 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The hidden oracle -- 

Riordan, Rick 

$8.35 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 I survived the American 

Revolution, 1776 -- 

$12.81 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The key to extraordinary -- 

Lloyd, Natalie 

$6.72 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Killer whales -- Simon, 

Seymour 

$4.93 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Killer whales are awesome 

-- Jaycox, Jaclyn 

$7.55 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The lost kingdom of 

Bamarre -- Levine, Gail 

$5.90 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The 13 British colonies in 

the United States : US 

$12.86 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Set A443812: Percy Jackson 

and the Olympians, Book 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Set A443812: Percy Jackson 

and the Olympians, Book 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Set A443812: Percy Jackson 

and the Olympians, Book 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Set A443812: Percy Jackson 

and the Olympians, Book 

$0.00 
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Set A443812: Percy Jackson $0.00 

     and the Olympians, Book  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Booked $7.78 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The crossover $7.53 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Rebound $14.07 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Swing $9.49 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The maze of bones $12.44 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The sword thief $0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Who is Michael Jordan? $5.08 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Who is Bill Gates? $5.08 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Who is baseball's greatest $14.86 

     pitcher?  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The house of the scorpion $10.80 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The Bridge Home $7.53 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Allies $14.89 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Sweep The Story of a Girl $8.35 

     and Her Monster  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The girl who drank the $8.32 

     moon  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 I was dreaming to come to $5.90 

     America : memories from  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The orphan of Ellis Island : a $5.36 

     time-travel adventure  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A315083: Dog Man $0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A315083: Dog Man. $16.16 

     Grime and punishment  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A381027: Paws for a $11.32 

     cause  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A381027: Pug's Got $0.00 

     Talent A Branches Book  
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A403497: The Goblin $0.00 

     Princess A Branches Book  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A45217X: Baby-sitters $16.66 

     little sister. 2,Karen's roller  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A45217X: Karen's Worst $0.00 

     Day  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A239778: Claudia and $0.00 

     the New Girl  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A481501: Sprite's Secret $0.00 

     A Branches Book  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A481501: The Greedy $0.00 

     Gremlin A Branches Book  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A404272: I Survived the $0.00 

     Nazi Invasion, 1944  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bravetart : iconic American $35.00 

     desserts  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Snow treasure $0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Eva in the spotlight $11.32 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Eva at the Beach A Branches $0.00 

     Book  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Bad Guys in dawn of the $12.76 

     underlord  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Bad Guys in the One?! $0.00 

     (The Bad Guys #12)  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 I survived the sinking of the $16.66 

     Titanic, 1912  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Tbh, No One Can Ever Know $0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Goodbye, Mr. Terupt $0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Tbh #5 Tbh, I Feel the Same $15.16 
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bips and Roses $14.81 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Blades of Freedom (Nathan $7.20 

     Hale's Hazardous Tales #10)  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054042: Mercy Watson $0.00 

     : something wonky this way  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054042: Mercy Watson $0.00 

     thinks like a pig  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054042: Mercy Watson $0.00 

     goes for a ride  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054042: Mercy Watson $0.00 

     : princess in disguise  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054042: Mercy Watson $0.00 

     to the rescue  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054042: Mercy Watson $0.00 

     fights crime  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054735: Stink and the $0.00 

     world's worst super-stinky  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054735: Stink, the $0.00 

     incredible shrinking kid  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054735: Stink and the $0.00 

     freaky frog freakout  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054735: Stink and the $0.00 

     great Guinea Pig Express  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054735: Stink and the $0.00 

     ultimate thumb-wrestling  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054735: Stink and the $0.00 

     attack of the slime mold  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054735: Stink : solar $0.00 

     system superhero  
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054735: Stink and the $0.00 

     Midnight Zombie Walk  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054735: Stink and the $0.00 

     shark sleepover  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054735: Stink and the $0.00 

     incredible super-galactic  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A087064: Just Grace $0.00 

     goes green  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A087064: Just Grace $0.00 

     and the snack attack  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A087064: Just Grace $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A087064: Still just Grace $0.00 

 

NCB 
 

11/24/2020 
 

1100 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 
 

Set A087064: Just Grace 

 

$0.00 

     and the double surprise  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A087064: Just Grace $0.00 

     and the flower girl power  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A087064: Just Grace $0.00 

     gets crafty  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A087064: Just Grace $0.00 

     and the super sleepover  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A087064: Just Grace $0.00 

     and the trouble with  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A087064: Just Grace $0.00 

     walks the dog  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A087064: Just Grace, $0.00 

     star on stage  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A087064: Just Grace $0.00 

     and the Terrible Tutu  
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A088311: Wedgie & $0.00 

     Gizmo  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A088311: Wedgie & $0.00 

     Gizmo vs. the Toof  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A088311: Wedgie & $0.00 

     Gizmo vs. the great  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A090154: A mixture of $0.00 

     mischief  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A090154: A sprinkle of $0.00 

     spirits  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A090154: A dash of $0.00 

     trouble  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A091118: Molly Moon's $0.00 

     incredible book of  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A091118: Molly Moon, $0.00 

     Micky Minus, & the mind  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A091118: Molly Moon's $0.00 

     hypnotic time travel  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A091118: Molly Moon & $0.00 

     the morphing mystery  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A091118: Molly Moon $0.00 

     stops the world  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A142308: The final cut $0.00 

 

NCB 
 

11/24/2020 
 

1100 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 
 

Set A142308: Winners take 

 

$0.00 

     all  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A142308: Off the rim $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A142308: Full court $0.00 

     fever  
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A142308: The golden $0.00 

     glove  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A142308: T.J.'s secret $0.00 

     pitch  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A142308: On the line $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A142308: The kid coach $0.00 

 

NCB 
 

11/24/2020 
 

1100 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 
 

Set A142308: Playoff 

 

$0.00 

     dreams  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A238011: Killer whale $0.00 

     vs. great white shark  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A238011: $0.00 

     Tyrannosaurus rex vs.  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A238011: Tarantula vs. $0.00 

     scorpion  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A238011: Komodo $0.00 

     dragon vs. king cobra  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A238011: Hammerhead $0.00 

     vs. bull shark  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A238011: Polar bear vs. $0.00 

     grizzly bear  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A238011: Whale vs. $0.00 

     giant squid  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A240857: Journey $0.00 

     through ash and smoke  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A240857: Escape from $0.00 

     the great earthquake  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A240857: Night of $0.00 

     soldiers and spies  
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A240857: Disaster on 

the Titanic 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A240857: Attack on 

Pearl Harbor 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A240857: Long road to 

freedom 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A240857: D-Day : battle 

on the beach 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A240857: Danger in 

Ancient Rome 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A240857: Hurricane 

Katrina rescue 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A240857: Escape from 

the Twin Towers 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A240857: Race to the 

South Pole 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A240857: Rescue on the 

Oregon trail 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A287608: Grand Canyon 

grab 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A287608: Mayflower 

treasure hunt 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A287608: The castle 

crime 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A287608: The New Year 

dragon dilemma 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A287608: April Fools' 

fiasco 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A287608: Colossal fossil $0.00 
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A287608: Secret 

admirer 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A287608: Operation 

orca 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A287608: White House 

white-out 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A287608: Detective 

Camp 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A287608: Space shuttle 

scam 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A287608: Sleepy Hollow 

sleepover 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona's 

world 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona 

Quimby, age 8 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A292245: Beezus and 

Ramona 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona and 

her mother 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona the 

pest 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona the 

brave 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona 

forever 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A295449: Marc's 

mission 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A295449: Way of the 

warrior kid : from wimpy to 

$0.00 
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A312688: Surf's up, $0.00  
     creepy stuff!   

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A312688: Night of the $0.00  

     zombie zookeeper   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A312688: Escape from $0.00  

     the Roller Ghoster   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A312688: Major $0.00  

     monster mess   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A312688: The $0.00  

     sleepwalking snowman   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A312688: Ghosts don't $0.00  

     ride bikes, do they?   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A312688: Now museum, $0.00  

     now you don't   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A312688: The haunted $0.00  

     house next door   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A312688: Ghouls just $0.00  

     want to have fun   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A325283: Battle of the $0.00  

     bulge   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A325283: Shipwreck on $0.00  

     the high seas   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A325283: Attack on $0.00  

     Pearl Harbor   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A325283: Air raid $0.00  

     search and rescue   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A325283: Secret $0.00  

     mission: Guam   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A330082: On point $0.00  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A330082: Bounce back $0.00  
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A330082: Power forward $0.00 

 

NCB 
 

11/24/2020 
 

1100 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 
 

Set A332026: Too many 

 

$0.00 

     toppings!  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A332026: Cracks in the $0.00 

     cone  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A332026: Rocky road $0.00 

     ahead  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A332026: The purr-fect $0.00 

     scoop  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A332026: Ice cream $0.00 

     sandwiched  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A332026: Sugar, spice, $0.00 

     and sprinkles  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A332026: Banana splits $0.00 

 

NCB 
 

11/24/2020 
 

1100 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 
 

Set A332026: Sprinkle of 

 

$0.00 

     friendship  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A332026: Sunday $0.00 

     sundaes  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A332026: Sprinkles $0.00 

     before sweethearts  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A341084: Judy Moody $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A341084: Judy Moody $0.00 

     declares independence  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A341084: Judy Moody, $0.00 

     M.D. : the doctor is in!  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A341084: Judy Moody $0.00 

     saves the world!  
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A341084: Judy Moody 

and the bad luck charm 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A341084: Judy Moody 

predicts the future 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A341084: Judy Moody : 

around the world in 8 1/2 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A341084: Judy Moody 

gets famous! 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A341084: Judy Moody 

and the not bummer 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A341084: Judy Moody, 

girl detective 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A341084: Judy Moody, 

mood Martian 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A341084: Judy Moody 

goes to college 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A341084: Judy Moody 

and the bucket list 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A346116: Ruby flips for 

attention 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A346116: Brand-new 

school, brave new Ruby 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A346116: The slumber 

party payback 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A346116: Trivia queen, 

3rd grade supreme 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A368381: Escape from 

Egypt 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A368381: Dodging 

dinosaurs 

$0.00 
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A368381: Fast-forward $0.00  
     to the future   

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A368381: Stealing the $0.00  

     sword   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A394927: A dash of $0.00  

     trouble   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A404574: The $0.00  

     not-so-stinky skunk   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A404574: Lily to the $0.00  

     rescue   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A404574: Two little $0.00  

     piggies   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A404574: Dog Dog $0.00  

     Goose   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A416432: Real pigeons $0.00  

     fight crime!   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A416432: Real pigeons $0.00  

     nest hard   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A416432: Real pigeons $0.00  

     eat danger   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A43614X: Click $0.00  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A43614X: Camp $0.00  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A43614X: Act $0.00  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Echo echo : reverso poems $0.00  

     about Greek myths   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Miracle mud : Lena $0.00  

     Blackburne and the secret   
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Perfect pets $0.00  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Perfect pets $0.00  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Mo's mustache $0.00  
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Follow follow : a book of $0.00 

     reverso poems  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Dragonbreath : lair of the $0.00 

     bat monster  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Friends forever $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 How to read a story $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Too much glue $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Traps and specters $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Goody Gumdrops with Ed $0.00 

     Emberley  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The blood of Olympus $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Raids and rescues $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Let's go riding $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Summer adventures $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The story of Fish & Snail $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A whole new ballgame $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Strongheart : wonder dog of $0.00 

     the silver screen  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Curiosity : the story of a $0.00 

     Mars rover  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Donald Trump : 45th $0.00 

     president of the United  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The quests for glory $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Secret Santa $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Chester Nez and the $0.00 

     unbreakable code : a Navajo  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Under my hijab $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Ultimate showdown $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Dog breath : the horrible $0.00 

     trouble with Hally Tosis  
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Hilo. Book 6,All the pieces $0.00 

     fit  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Mother-daughter book $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Gimme shelter : $0.00 

     misadventures and  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Dark shadows : yes, another $0.00 

     misadventure  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The oldest student : how $0.00 

     Mary Walker learned to read  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The sun is kind of a big deal $0.00 

 

NCB 
 

11/24/2020 
 

1100 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 
 

A big bed for Little Snow 

 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Jack at bat $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Jack goes west $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 I am enough $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Ambrose deception $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Tiny tough $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Hilda and the mountain king $0.00 

 

NCB 
 

11/24/2020 
 

1100 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 
 

Noodleheads. Fortress of 

 

$0.00 

     Doom  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 If sharks disappeared $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Hi, Jack! $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Jack blasts off! $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Otis and Will discover the $0.00 

     deep : the record-setting  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Douglas, you're a genius! $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 What if ... $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Van Gogh deception $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 How to two $0.00 
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Lifeboat 12 $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Duck, duck, dinosaur. $0.00 

     Bubble blast  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Hope in the holler $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 How to give your cat a bath $0.00 

     in five easy steps  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A dash of trouble $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 What is chasing Duck? $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Duck, duck, dinosaur. $0.00 

     Spring smiles  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Bad Guys in the baddest $0.00 

     day ever  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Lion down $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The infamous Ratsos camp $0.00 

     out  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Hilda and the nowhere $0.00 

     space  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Penderwicks at last $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Bad Guys in dawn of the $0.00 

     underlord  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The brilliant deep : $0.00 

     rebuilding the world's coral  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The shark attacks of 1916 $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 InvestiGators $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Can I be your dog? $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Max & the Midknights $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A normal pig $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Lodestar $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Wedgie & Gizmo $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Truth or lie. Presidents! $0.00 
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The king of kindergarten $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Happy birthday, Mrs. $0.00 

     Piggle-Wiggle  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Return to the Isle of the Lost $0.00 

     : the graphic novel  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Zora and me. The cursed $0.00 

     ground  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Let the children march $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Planting stories : the life of $0.00 

     librarian and storyteller Pura  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Battle royale $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Rot, the cutest in the world! $0.00 

 

NCB 
 

11/24/2020 
 

1100 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 
 

Animals by the numbers : a 

 

$0.00 

     book of infographics  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The good egg $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Ramona and her father $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 President Donald Trump $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Dragonbreath : the frozen $0.00 

     menace  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The book of mistakes $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 It came in the mail $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A pony with her writer $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Stef Soto, taco queen $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Overcoming dyslexia $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 An Elephant & Piggie biggie! $0.00 

     Volume 3  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Your name is a song $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Hair love $0.00 
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 She persisted in sports : $0.00 

     American Olympians who  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The mysterious Benedict $0.00 

     Society and the riddle of  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Jack at the zoo $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Too many Jacks $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Vanderbeekers lost and $0.00 

     found  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Bear came along $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 We will rock our classmates $0.00 

 

NCB 
 

11/24/2020 
 

1100 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 
 

My papi has a motorcycle 

 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Jack and Santa $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The last kids on Earth and $0.00 

     the skeleton road  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 I am every good thing $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Vanderbeekers to the $0.00 

     rescue  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The canyon's edge $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Happy narwhalidays $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Curious encounters : 1 to $0.00 

     13 forest friends  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Dandy $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Sal & Gabi fix the universe $0.00 

 

NCB 
 

11/24/2020 
 

1100 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 
 

Ed Emberley's drawing book 

 

$0.00 

     : make a world.  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Ed Emberley's drawing book $0.00 

     of faces.  
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Ed Emberley's Great $0.00 

     thumbprint drawing book.  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Ed Emberley's Fingerprint $0.00 

     drawing book.  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The great kapok tree : a tale $0.00 

     of the Amazon rain forest  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Ramona the brave $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A whole new ballgame $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Wedgie & Gizmo $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Van Gogh deception $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A dash of trouble $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Chester Nez and the $0.00 

     unbreakable code : a Navajo  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Animals by the numbers : a $0.00 

     book of infographics  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 What is chasing Duck? $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Let the children march $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Bob $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 King & Kayla and the case of $0.00 

     the missing dog treats  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Power forward $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Finding Langston $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Strongheart : wonder dog of $0.00 

     the silver screen  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 If sharks disappeared $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The undefeated $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Click $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Be kind $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The good egg $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 What if ... $0.00 
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NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Stef Soto, taco queen $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Thank you, Omu! $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The sun is kind of a big deal $0.00 

 

NCB 
 

11/24/2020 
 

1100 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 
 

Hope in the holler 

 

$0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Max & the Midknights $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Douglas, you're a genius! $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Can I be your dog? $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My papi has a motorcycle $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Cute as an axolotl : $0.00 

     discovering the world's  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 How to give your cat a bath $0.00 

     in five easy steps  
NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Dreamers $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Dreamers $0.00 

NCB 11/24/2020 1100 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 QUOTE: "Field First Fall $628.06 

     2020".  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054042: Mercy Watson $0.00 

     : something wonky this way  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054042: Mercy Watson $0.00 

     thinks like a pig  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054042: Mercy Watson $0.00 

     goes for a ride  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054042: Mercy Watson $0.00 

     : princess in disguise  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054042: Mercy Watson $0.00 

     to the rescue  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054042: Mercy Watson $0.00 

     fights crime  
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054735: Stink and the $0.00 

     world's worst super-stinky  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054735: Stink, the $0.00 

     incredible shrinking kid  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054735: Stink and the $0.00 

     freaky frog freakout  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054735: Stink and the $0.00 

     great Guinea Pig Express  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054735: Stink and the $0.00 

     ultimate thumb-wrestling  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054735: Stink and the $0.00 

     attack of the slime mold  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054735: Stink : solar $0.00 

     system superhero  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054735: Stink and the $0.00 

     Midnight Zombie Walk  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054735: Stink and the $0.00 

     shark sleepover  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A054735: Stink and the $0.00 

     incredible super-galactic  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A087064: Just Grace $0.00 

     goes green  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A087064: Just Grace $0.00 

     and the snack attack  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A087064: Just Grace $0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A087064: Still just Grace $0.00 

 

NCB 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1109 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 
 

Set A087064: Just Grace 

 

$0.00 

     and the double surprise  
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A087064: Just Grace 

and the flower girl power 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A087064: Just Grace 

gets crafty 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A087064: Just Grace 

and the super sleepover 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A087064: Just Grace 

and the trouble with 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A087064: Just Grace 

walks the dog 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A087064: Just Grace, 

star on stage 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A087064: Just Grace 

and the Terrible Tutu 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A088311: Wedgie & 

Gizmo 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A088311: Wedgie & 

Gizmo vs. the Toof 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A088311: Wedgie & 

Gizmo vs. the great 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A090154: A mixture of 

mischief 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A090154: A sprinkle of 

spirits 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A090154: A dash of 

trouble 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A091118: Molly Moon's 

incredible book of 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A091118: Molly Moon, 

Micky Minus, & the mind 

$0.00 
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A091118: Molly Moon's $0.00 

     hypnotic time travel  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A091118: Molly Moon & $0.00 

     the morphing mystery  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A091118: Molly Moon $0.00 

     stops the world  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A142308: The final cut $0.00 

 

NCB 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1109 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 
 

Set A142308: Winners take 

 

$0.00 

     all  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A142308: Off the rim $0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A142308: Full court $0.00 

     fever  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A142308: The golden $0.00 

     glove  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A142308: T.J.'s secret $0.00 

     pitch  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A142308: On the line $0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A142308: The kid coach $0.00 

 

NCB 
 

12/10/2020 
 

1109 
 

Follett School Solutions, Inc. 
 

10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 
 

Set A142308: Playoff 

 

$0.00 

     dreams  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A238011: Killer whale $0.00 

     vs. great white shark  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A238011: $0.00 

     Tyrannosaurus rex vs.  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A238011: Tarantula vs. $0.00 

     scorpion  
NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A238011: Komodo $0.00 

     dragon vs. king cobra  
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NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A238011: Hammerhead 

vs. bull shark 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A238011: Polar bear vs. 

grizzly bear 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A238011: Whale vs. 

giant squid 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A240857: Journey 

through ash and smoke 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A240857: Escape from 

the great earthquake 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A240857: Night of 

soldiers and spies 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A240857: Disaster on 

the Titanic 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A240857: Attack on 

Pearl Harbor 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A240857: Long road to 

freedom 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A240857: D-Day : battle 

on the beach 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A240857: Danger in 

Ancient Rome 

$0.00 

NCB 12/10/2020 1109 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A240857: Hurricane 

Katrina rescue 

$0.00 
